October 2001
2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation FDS6892A Rev C (W)
FDS6892A
Dual N-Channel Logic Level PWM Optimized PowerTrench MOSFET
General Description
These N-Channel Logic Level MOSFETs are produced
using Fairchild Semiconductor’s advanced
PowerTrench process that has been especially tailored

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N FDS6892A - Dual N-Channel Logic Level PWM Optimized PowerTrench MOSFET
17-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\FDS6892A_NF073.mht
back to top
Models
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
FDS6892A Full Production $1.00 SO-8 8 TAPE REEL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&2 (2-Digit Date Code)
&T (Die Trace Code)
Line 2: FDS Line 3: 6892A
FDS6892A_NF073 Full Production N/A SO-8 8 TAPE REEL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&2 (2-Digit Date Code)
&T (Die Trace Code)
Line 2: FDS Line 3: 6892A
FDS6892A_NF40 Full Production $1.00 SO-8 8 TAPE REEL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&2 (2-Digit Date Code)
&T (Die Trace Code)
Line 2: FDS Line 3: 6892A
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing